
CHABOT-LAS POSITAS COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT 
  

December 6, 2011 
  
  
Agenda Item: 4.3 
  
Subject: Approval of 2013-2014 Academic Calendar 

(Tabled from November 15, 2011 Meeting) 
  
  
Recommended Action:  That the Board of Trustees approves the 2013-2014 Academic Calendar. 
  
   
  
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
   
Submitted:  Mary Anne Gularte/Date  Approved:  Joel L. Kinnamon/Date 
   
   
 APPROVED  DISAPPROVED  TABLED 
  



Chabot-Las Positas Community College District 
 

2013-2014 Academic Calendar 
 
 
Fall 2013 
Thursday August 15 Convocation Day 
Friday August 16 College Division Day 
Monday August 19 Classes Start  
Saturday August 31 No Saturday Classes 
Monday September 2 Labor Day Holiday 
Saturday November 9 Saturday Classes Meet 
Monday November 11 Veterans’ Day Holiday 
Wednesday – Friday November 27 – 29 Thanksgiving Holiday1 
Friday December 13 Last Day of Instruction 
Saturday December 14 Saturday Finals 
Monday December 16 Finals 
Tuesday December 17 Finals 
Wednesday December 18 Finals 
Thursday December 19 Finals 
Friday December 20 Finals 
i

Spring 2014 
 

Monday January 20 Martin Luther King Holiday 
Tuesday January 21 Classes Start 
Friday – Monday February 14 – 17 Presidents’ Weekend Holiday1 

Saturday April 12 Saturday Classes Meet 
Monday – Saturday April 14 – 19 Spring Break 
Thursday May 22 Last Day of Instruction 
Friday May 23 Final 
Saturday  May 24 Saturday Finals 
Monday May 26 Memorial Day Holiday 
Tuesday May 27 Finals 
Wednesday May 28 Finals 
Thursday May 29 Finals 
Friday May 30 Finals 
 

 
                                                             
i No Saturday classes. 
Plus Two Variable Flex Days for Faculty 
 


